MATTR CORP

MATTR CORP

ISIN: CA57722Y1025

Overview

2024/09/18 21:01:04

Price
10.87 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.74% (0.08)

ISIN CA57722Y1025
Symbol MATR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 642 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.70 USD
10.87 USD
10.6642 USD
10.79 USD
10.76351 USD
6,101
65,668.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA57722Y1025&ID_NOTATION=6875835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1f3a3eec3b78e57a4e4faaafd94641bcae7f55089e39488cc998c0fc7f926f4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e4a2dfbc6256e8aa&time=1726774190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4d1f0089a219175d2e1c5d2e7b77ce344a68763d21d2a84f1e687fbc2789bb0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=822f0af98edf69f50&time=1726774190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7aea6a52bf92285663428a205ab5a62ba4a8480575a7d06edee91fe074dd20f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec8be54755a2d6391&time=1726774190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=850a8b5b688a9053157dcbee953c42af59e8a54bf1f3384739cedf53443d8be3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f08531d570a4a71f&time=1726774190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70c5da39715566169c7a2a20b31e4ebde9da72cebf2052a5fc051d856b7a0f28&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f86adda14a8b73d2&time=1726774190&tool=RSC

MATTR CORP

Details

2024/09/18 21:01:04

Price
10.87 USD

Difference

o

0.74% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA57722Y1025

MATR

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Industry

Stock

642 EUR
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guarantee future performance.

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 10.70 USD
High 10.87 USD
Low 10.6642 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.79 USD
VWAP 10.76351 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,101
Trading volume 65,668.10
Number of trades 34
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.37% - +175.96%
Perf (abs.) -1.81 - +6.88
Beta - - -
Volatility 33.17 31.61 47.92

CESKAS

spofitelna

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

21:14

18:28

08:03

19:55

21:01

10.50 USD (30,692)
11.09 USD (17,086)
11.82 USD (12,124)
11.60 USD (12,845)

13.39 USD (2024/03/28)

10.20 USD (2024/09/13)

13.54 USD (2023/09/19)

9.66 USD (2023/11/14)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

14.80 CAD 2.05 968

9.51 EUR 0.00 3

9.59 EUR 0.00 1

9.47 EUR 0.00 7

10.87 USD 0.07 34
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6875835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79097655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79097655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298007445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397693943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79077641

MATTR CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 19:30 9.51 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 20:22 9.65 EUR 0.00
18

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297844201

MATTR CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

@ SHAWCOR

Contact Details
SHAWCOR LTD.

Bethridge Road 25 MOW 1M7 Toronto, ON
Telefon: +1 416 743 7111

Fax: +1 416 743 7199

E-mail: glove@shawcor.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael E.
Reeves

D.S.
Blackwood

G.A. Tano

T.L. Hutzul

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kevin Nugent
Ramesh
Ramachandran
Alan Hibben
Derek Blackwood

Kathleen Hall

Laura Cillis

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:glove@shawcor.com
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